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Teresa Rough
Karyn Traphagen
Baker Shannon
William Grohe
Kathy Rice

Judy Porter
Julie Sheaffer
Robert Declercq
Robert Kelly
Sean George
Anita Mitchell
Ashley R

Jeff Miladin
Joey Richey
George Weber
Doug Esch

Evin Cramer

Bill Shea

Sean Carter
Jeffrey Maydak
Jim Stephens
Raena Latina
Richard Schluter
Todd Schmidt
Lana (Moore) Crevier
Christine Capizzi
Keith Benson
Forest Brooks
Steven Young
Peggy Whiter
Heidi Loecke
Pete Palmer
Robert Scott
Heather Walsh
Robert Fischl
Kelly Little
Karen Kaussner
Hermine Terhorst
Marie Molinik
Rebecca Steiner
Sherry Green
Kathy Ray
Laurie Hohwald
Sara Kilgore
David Camacho
MJ Slikas

Robin Tracy
Chip Freund
Manfred Zehentmayr
Simon Wignall
Susan Paris
Margie Hutinger
Debbi Plemons
Jeff Brown
Laurie Belcher

122.60
122.22
121.74
121.47
120.62
120.09
119.54
119.42
119.23
119.17
119.00
118.93
118.61
118.35
117.90
117.61
117.42
117.31
117.07
116.88
116.68
116.57
116.55
116.17
115.30
115.00
114.78
114.20
114.16
113.87
113.68
113.60
113.38
113.23
113.07
113.02
112.92
112.85
112.65
112.52
112.36
112.32
112.16
112.03
111.74
111.58
110.96
110.81
110.64
110.34
110.27
110.07
109.83
109.76
109.36
108.98
108.71
107.39
107.33
107.06
107.00
106.34

65-69
50-54
25-29
75-79
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
50-54
80-84
75-79
50-54
35-39
45-49
30-34
55-59
35-39
55-59
45-49
45-49
25-29
75-79
40-44
60-64
45-49
30-34
35-39
50-54
35-39
50-54
45-49
30-34
30-34
35-39
60-64
45-49
65-69
35-39
70-74
40-44
30-34
75-79
45-49
50-54
50-54
25-29
45-49
55-59
45-49
50-54
30-34
25-29
40-44
45-49
45-49
40-44
30-34
60-64
65-69
50-54
45-49
40-44

Joan Ramquist 106.33
Ted Hart 105.91
Toni Brown 105.61
Diane Happel 105.59
Trudy Ann Dayton 105.13
Bruce Fetterman 105.12
Laura Jenkins 104.06
Tara Gross 103.99
Amy King 103.96
Erin Crabtree 103.65
Kevin Chester 103.58
Nancy Hendrickson 103.24
Karen Gernert 102.25
Tina Rocha 101.95
Brooke Lemmons 101.41
Vera Eastridge 100.34
Marie Neaves 100.23
Sandra Walters 100.14
David Dres 99.93
Mary Hesselgrave 99.54
Fredric Ross 99.42
Ursula Kohama 99.16
Claudia Risebig 98.37
Michael R Brown 98.12
Colleen Philipps 97.86
Mark Roberson 97.67
Eva Varga 97.13
Iris Prophet 97.13
Dana Litoff 96.87
William Haas 96.75
Ron Sabo 96.45
Mark Snider 96.18
Christopher Stevens 96.08
Steven Hopkinson 95.51
Robert Calonkey 95.02
Christine Schinker 94.61
Lori Bickel 94.50
Todd Swift 94.28
Linda Sullivan 94.05
Elaine Disney 94.00
Ann Mancuso 93.70
John Jackson 93.57
Maribeth Fonner 93.31
Nick Gearhart 93.24
Carlos Penilla 92.39
Richard Everett 92.01
Nancy Crecelius 92.00
Mirjam Harper 91.45
Peggy Butrum-Giriffith 91.11
John Curwen 90.89
Susan Caottrill 90.69
Sheryl Leonard- 90.66
Bryan A Mueller 90.43
Paula Scott 90.36
Chris Paul 89.61
Martin Hahm 89.46
Isabelle Fraser 89.42
Connie Peterson 88.22
Martha Jacobs 88.00
Jill Johnson 87.98
Juli Cromer 87.86
Susan Traylor 87.83
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45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
60-64
45-49
55-59
35-39
40-44
25-29
25-29
55-59
35-39
40-44
25-29
65-69
60-64
55-59
50-54
65-69
55-59
50-54
55-59
60-64
30-34
45-49
35-39
25-29
25-29
70-74
60-64
55-59
45-49
40-44
25-29
40-44
45-49
35-39
60-64
45-49
45-49
65-69
60-64
55-59
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
50-54
25-29
45-49
45-49
30-34
55-59
35-39
65-69
70-74
50-54
55-59
40-44
50-54
55-59
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Mike Tyson

Lori Heckendorf
Michelle Frappier
Terri Garrou
Lindsey Hillesheim
Susan Goodman
Sharon Arroyo
Catherine Kohn
Amy McDaniel
Eugenie Gruender
Helene Hirsch

Ed O'Hara

Nancy Speer

Rob Holmes
Marie Baldner
Steven Kineman
Kevin Drake

Katie Gates

Angie Bartholomew
Joel Brown

Terry Stockert
Janet Olsen

David Welsh

Mike Sheehy
Scott Nichols
Darren Hamman
Peter Larson
Lance Evans
Emily Scott

Heidi Pfefferkorn
Nick Scott

Robert Genis

Jeff Brown

Teri Powers
Thomas Shuman
Michael Lavitt
Peggie Hodge
Jessica Fry

Mary Sarotte
Theresa Thompson
Laraine Putman
Jerry Katz

Sonya McLaughlin
David Thatcher
Matthew Davis

Bill Blalock

Lee Husk
Rosemarie Strawn
Jennifer Morris-Scott
George Mehok
Christy Beal

Chris Carroll

Lex Pegues

David Bastian
Dan Lyons

Frank Morosky
Jocelyn Marrow
Mark Liabo
Shannon von Zirpolo
Sharon Driesch
Ross Linderman
Julie Stevenson
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87.34
87.28
87.12
86.33
86.24
85.93
85.81
85.49
84.66
84.41
83.98
83.32
82.98
82.94
82.78
82.73
82.70
82.51
81.90
81.78
81.62
81.48
81.27
81.03
81.00
80.90
80.78
80.77
80.00
79.94
79.02
78.97
78.86
78.63
78.58
78.48
78.24
78.00
77.67
77.43
77.00
75.82
75.60
75.50
75.46
75.21
74.22
73.50
73.17
71.97
71.29
70.66
70.59
70.37
70.00
69.26
69.19
69.01
68.99
68.71
68.56
68.54

40-44
40-44
35-39
50-54
30-34
55-59
40-44
55-59
35-39
80-84
50-54
60-64
45-49
45-49
65-69
50-54
50-54
30-34
45-49
55-59
40-44
70-74
50-54
60-64
55-59
25-29
45-49
45-49
25-29
45-49
55-59
40-44
50-54
40-44
55-59
50-54
65-69
25-29
40-44
40-44
60-64
70-74
65-69
35-39
35-39
45-49
55-59
45-49
35-39
40-44
35-39
40-44
45-49
45-49
70-74
50-54
40-44
55-59
18-24
55-59
30-34
45-49

Joanneke Verschuur
Jane Gerlowski
Nancy Bachman
Frank McGrath
Kitty Kessler

John Crowe
Brenda Macdonald
Eric Caines

Judy Anttonen
Shotsie Wilson
Anne Koepfinger
Maura Schwartz
Kelly Cantlen
Jody Rausch
John Steelhammer
Gary Villereal
Kelly Hoefler
Alicia Cardillo
Anker Lerret

Joan Delgado
Lance Robinson
Pilar Davami
Paula Pyrcz
Melissa Conley
Claudia Bullock
Matthew Wildman
Catherine Caouette
Steven Stuart
Natalie Coll
Kirstie Scheib
Pam D Dameron
Kenneth Keck
Morgan Edwards
Duncan A

Shawn Dickson
Gray R Messersmith
Geralynn Walsh
Edward Wiles

Lee Carlson
Amber Hahn
Clara Thiry

Ellen Arnold

Rob Butcher
Melissa Whitaker
Janet Taylor

Dan Mathews
Kevin Leusing
Jennifer Linn
Jennifer Lawrence
Alan Davis

Ben Anixter
Maryellen Darnold
Steve Miller
Andrew Jones
Christopher
Daniel Coons
Mark Keele

Bob McDonnell
Susan Forve
Bonnie Fisher
Carol Vangel
Brud Cleaveland

68.12
67.89
67.88
67.56
67.50
67.33
66.68
66.43
66.25
66.14
66.02
65.95
65.63
65.17
65.11
65.11
64.55
64.23
64.15
63.52
63.07
62.94
62.84
62.13
62.06
62.05
61.63
61.57
61.54
61.32
61.30
60.48
60.23
60.22
59.38
59.06
58.93
58.66
58.51
58.40
58.17
57.49
57.32
57.22
57.18
57.07
56.92
56.85
56.70
56.23
55.71
55.70
55.56
55.50
55.47
54.76
54.12
53.93
53.66
53.46
53.38
53.12

40-44
50-54
50-54
70-74
65-69
30-34
50-54
25-29
65-69
45-49
40-44
50-54
40-44
40-44
45-49
60-64
40-44
25-29
50-54
60-64
35-39
40-44
60-64
25-29
50-54
30-34
30-34
40-44
30-34
40-44
60-64
40-44
65-69
30-34
55-59
45-49
45-49
50-54
65-69
25-29
40-44
30-34
35-39
25-29
55-59
45-49
45-49
25-29
35-39
45-49
70-74
65-69
45-49
30-34
35-39
55-59
45-49
40-44
55-59
40-44
70-74
90-94

Kristen Sonntag 51.85
Mary Brumm 51.65
Jutta Schoefer 51.58
Jill Pearson McJunkin 51.55
Nick Quanrud 51.53
Cynthia Orinski 51.51
Fred Morrison 51.19
Rebecca Kalibat 51.14
Lieneke Keihl 50.85
Brian Vestal 50.71
Charles M Mclnnis 50.09
Shiryl White 50.07
Joanne Corrao 49.95
Evelyn Alford 49.72
Joseph Milinovich 49.29
Judy Wagner 48.83
Wade Rewey 48.76
Landon Howard 48.58
Jane Nunn 47.09
Anne Clewell 46.97
Rose Garceau 46.48
Sean Kelly 45.93
Joanne Ploch 45.85
Staci Sprauer 45.73
John Hill 45.28
Janie Elliott 45.16
Paul Nolte 44.74
Corby Arthur 44.63
Phillip Moss 44.60
Laura Gogola 44.35
Anita Peterson 44.03
Margaret Ellwood 43.98
Bill Bradley 43.98
Tiffany Boilesen 43.66
Allison Johnson 43.11
Deborah Hyink 43.08
Gerald Jackson Jr 43.06
Beau Brink 42.73
Alison Lee 42.60
Sue Hamilton 42.34
Mary Beth Rock 42.28
Shaun Cassells 42.15
Steven Spellman 42.10
Katie Raymon 41.59
Scott Frederick 41.23
Mollie Lorenz 41.18
Jennifer Earley 41.04
Aleksandra Sikora 39.75
Susan Ecklund 39.72
Beatrice Szalas 39.60
Orlin Buhr 39.31
Tim Murphy 38.66
Gary Revelt 38.49
Charles Myers 38.39
Rachel Raymon 38.29
Karen Zeliff 37.99
James Howard 37.95
Leslie Weigand 37.20
James Curd 36.29
Lacy Strickland 36.28
Sarah Anderson 36.25
Tracey Johnson 36.22
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40-44
50-54
40-44
45-49
30-34
50-54
65-69
45-49
55-59
18-24
45-49
35-39
55-59
50-54
30-34
60-64
35-39
18-24
55-59
45-49
45-49
35-39
40-44
35-39
45-49
50-54
45-49
50-54
35-39
70-74
40-44
45-49
55-59
25-29
18-24
45-49
45-49
25-29
18-24
45-49
45-49
30-34
60-64
25-29
40-44
40-44
30-34
35-39
60-64
40-44
60-64
40-44
40-44
55-59
18-24
40-44
40-44
55-59
40-44
35-39
45-49
45-49
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Cindy Braden
Patrick Mauldin
Melanie Gamble
Nan DeStafney
Jeff Davis

Megan Lazzar
Phil Tesoro

Rose Spielman
Rosie Vijil

Bob Esposito
Lynn Coleman
Julia Craze
Christopher Miller
Ami Keatts

Tina McMaster-
Clarice Hespeler
Kay Miller
Ricardo J Valdivia
J Steve Pinson
Matt Hutton

Jeff Maher

Rene Miles
Heather Bowling
Scott Kissman
Leah Fuller
Richard Criche
Jenny Nuuttila
Louis Fabrizio
Tad Weber
Cherie Adkins
Keitha Bryan
Rosanne Lemongello
Chris Gaarder
LeAnn Matsumura
Julie C Koehler
Tom Henson
Joyce Roark
Craig Richardson
Jackie Sartin
Camille Meyer
Kevin Lynott

Nick Hamatake
Matt Schulde
Peter Hepburn
Jason Hill

Dana Greene
Jerry Gillon
Bernard Shepard
Craig Oney
Andrea Stephens
Rebecca Logsdon
Becky Call
Robert Fetter
Margaret Armstrong
Jackie Fanelli
Marc Inderhees
Andrea Oberascher
Billie Richardson
Peter Chandler
Brad Kickert
Kristine Parrish
Cindy Edwards
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35.62
35.37
35.31
35.18
34.73
34.49
34.13
34.12
33.72
32.11
32.11
31.70
31.25
30.96
30.83
30.65
30.54
30.51
30.01
29.97
29.81
29.29
290.18
29.15
28.67
28.60
28.47
28.38
28.09
28.03
27.83
27.76
27.15
27.09
26.88
26.34
25.99
25.51
25.42
24.46
24.40
24.02
23.67
23.35
23.12
23.00
22.98
22.93
22.27
22.00
21.88
21.68
21.42
21.41
21.10
20.73
20.51
20.17
19.89
19.88
19.84
19.79

45-49
45-49
40-44
50-54
50-54
25-29
30-34
35-39
75-79
45-49
55-59
40-44
25-29
40-44
45-49
50-54
75-79
45-49
45-49
35-39
35-39
45-49
40-44
40-44
30-34
70-74
30-34
55-59
50-54
40-44
45-49
45-49
40-44
35-39
35-39
50-54
50-54
45-49
45-49
30-34
55-59
25-29
30-34
35-39
30-34
40-44
55-59
50-54
45-49
35-39
55-59
40-44
30-34
25-29
18-24
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
35-39
50-54
45-49

Mark Gill

Alix Herrmann
Cynthia Rosik
Meredith Mariani
Karyn Gorman
Jessica Kallipolites
Michael Biggs
Veronika Giacomaro
Frank Odell

Kara Draper

Heidi Chadwick
Lori Berkemer
Ashley Gangloff
Elizabeth Blair
Angela Pedersen
Juanita Willard
Sarah King
Jennifer Kyff
Conrad Paulson
Viki Hill

Breana Lewis
Paul Gammie

Kim Streed

Cathy Wenner
Jeffrey Mitchell
Jeremy Groesz
Richard Fortune
Matthew Harper
Wes Clement
Nancy Graham
Kathy Crawford
Cynthia Lait
Gladys Olsen
Gertrud Zint
Sarah Fodor
Jerry Kilgore
Pedro Ferreira
Genevieve Hoelscher
Marie Kreipe
Kristie Miles
Courtnay

Susie Young
Maria Ferguson
Robin Forster
Richard Hackett
John Neff

Robert A Stickney
Susanne M Wienrich
Kristi Kay Chenoweth
Beth W Laskey
Michelle Langley
Mark Wussler
Patricia Molina
Jennifer Gutierrez
Chris Danbeck
Michael Williams
Carrie Meyer
Genevieve Jomantas
Judy Wilson
David C Harmon
Sarah Beladi
Nancy Williams

19.46
19.35
19.06
18.50
18.35
17.99
17.96
17.65
17.05
17.02
16.90
16.53
16.45
16.21
15.97
15.71
15.35
15.21
14.91
14.60
14.18
14.15
13.92
13.66
13.52
13.24
13.13
13.11
13.00
12.99
12.79
11.99
11.83
11.51
11.35
11.25
11.22
11.05
10.98
10.96
10.51
10.48
10.06
10.03

9.92

9.55

9.49

9.37

9.23

8.56

8.32

7.95

7.77

7.53

7.44

7.16

6.99

6.86

6.50

6.48

6.29

6.03

40-44
45-49
75-79
30-34
60-64
30-34
60-64
40-44
55-59
35-39
45-49
50-54
25-29
30-34
18-24
85-89
45-49
35-39
50-54
50-54
30-34
50-54
50-54
50-54
40-44
30-34
60-64
25-29
45-49
65-69
60-64
45-49
80-84
90-94
50-54
35-39
40-44
55-59
90-94
35-39
45-49
40-44
50-54
55-59
25-29
40-44
45-49
30-34
30-34
40-44
30-34
50-54
30-34
30-34
35-39
35-39
30-34
25-29
45-49
60-64
18-24
50-54

Kyle Deery
Malcolm Cooper
Kristen Day
Valerie Lang
Stacey Bumpus
Michelle A Hulstrom
Mark Goedecke
Michael J Dittman
John Dankert
James Davis
Cindy Calenti
Morena Calvo
Matt Krizmanic
Linda Akinaka
Laura Platner
Julie Cain

Frank E Campbell
Valerie Devanney
Ellen Brown
Nadine Day
Deborah Graff
Joel Kline

Kim Cloud

Charles Wittman
David Susman
Becca Brewer
Meaghan | Murphy
Cynthia Thomas
Christopher Lundie
Melinda Menzer
Cathryn Donohue
Doug Michalke
Katie Watson
Anna Casey
Michael Collins
Maureen Robinson

5.92
5.63
5.54
5.42
5.28
5.20
5.11
4.94
4.89
4.85
4.09
3.98
3.97
3.49
3.35
2.87
2.36
2.36
2.25
1.99
1.90
1.82
1.79
1.74
1.62
1.53
1.49
1.36
1.31
1.24
1.02
1.02
0.77
0.75
0.57
0.57
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25-29
50-54
30-34
50-54
35-39
30-34
35-39
35-39
40-44
60-64
55-59
18-24
18-24
60-64
25-29
35-39
50-54
18-24
60-64
35-39
40-44
35-39
35-39
65-69
40-44
25-29
25-29
60-64
30-34
40-44
35-39
55-59
18-24
30-34
40-44
55-59



